


The 14th annual Los Angeles Printers Fair at the International Printing Museum 
is here! The largest Celebration of Letterpress, Printing & the Book Arts in the 
country, where printing artists come together and share their work. The Printers 
Fair is a rare opportunity to meet these book artists and letterpress printers who 
are part of the creative movement known as Book Arts, artists who use traditional 
machines and processes with a decidedly modern twist, many of whom work in 
small studios and garages. The backdrop for the Fair is the fabulous Ernest A. 
Lindner Collection of working antique printing presses.  

The last three years have seen tremendous growth for the Printing Museum 
with improvements in our galleries, significant acquisitions such as the David Peat 
Typographic Collection and the Smithsonian Morgan/Linotype/ATF Type Collection 
(both of which will be featured at next year’s Printers Fair). 

We have also received significant funding and support from several foundations 
and patrons (The Windgate Foundation, the Ludwick Family Foundation, the Miki 
Young Charitable Foundation, and the John & Robyn Horn Foundation); their support 
has allowed us to develop our Book Arts Institute, housed in the rear building.  
The Windgate Foundation also established the beginning of our endowment with a  
$3 million endowment, insuring the Printing Museum mission into the future.

We have also continued our involvement with Hollywood through rentals of the 
collection for films and shows. Most significantly is providing a full 19th century 
newspaper printing shop for THE GILDED AGE, a series on HBO created by 
Downton Abbey’s Julian Fellows. Our Prouty Grasshopper Newspaper Press in the 
Country Shop in the Museum’s front gallery takes center stage for two season’s on 
the series, bringing to life the first black-owned newspaper, The Globe in NY. Look 
for some special props and created newspapers on the museum set. 	

A very big thank you to our lead sponsors: the Printing Industries Association 
(PIASC) and Kelly Spicers Paper. And of course, a very big thank you to our many 
dedicated volunteers, who are the heart and soul of the Printing Museum.  
Those volunteers make the magic happen over and over again! 

My inspiration in creating the Printers Fair 14 years ago was to expand the 
vision of engaging guests of all ages with the beautiful printing arts, from letterpress 
to printmaking, from paper to the book arts. You are the community we are here to 
serve and make all this come to life. Thank you for joining us this weekend and 
enjoy your experience. And support the artists you see today!

In the service of Gutenberg,

Mark Barbour 
Executive Director & Founding Curator

T h e  I n t e r n a ti  o n a l  P r i n ti  n g  M u s e u m  P r e s e n t s

Th e 2022 



The 14th Annual Los Angeles Printers Fair  E printersfair.com The 14th Annual Los Angeles Printers Fair  E printersfair.com
2 3

315 W. TORRANCE BLVD.

BOOK ARTS INSTITUTE

SWAP MEET

A

E

C

D

A Indoor Booth Spaces

B Outside Booths Under Tent

C Swap Meet Booths

D Demonstration Areas

E Featured Artist

F Letterpress Surplus Sale

COLD DRINKS 
& SNACKS

T-SHIRT 
SCREEN 

PRINTING
REST AREA

PRINTER’S FAIR ADMISSION

MUSEUM
GALLERY

The Lindner Gallery 
of Printing History 1950’s 

PRINTING 
SHOP

THEATER

PARKING LOT

Entrance

W
oo

d
 T

yp
e 

G
al

le
ry

E
d

g
ar

 M
ill

ar
 P

ri
nt

in
g

 
H

is
to

ry
 P

ai
nt

ed
 W

in
d

ow
s

No Parking Except for 
Handicap Vehicles

Foil 
Stamping 

Demo

Tours and Linotype
Demonstration

Small Press 
Printing Demos

Main Parking Across the Street from Museum

Handicap
Entrance

Linotype and 
Printing Demos

L
E

T
T

E
R

P
R

E
SS

 E
Q

U
IP

M
E

N
T

A
N

D
 T

Y
P

E
 S

U
R

P
L

U
S 

SA
L

E

F

Letterpress Wood 
Type Slam 

D

C1

D1

C2

D2

C3 C4 C
5

A
8

A
6

A
3

A
27

A
10

A11

A19

A23

A18

A
26

A4

A1

A12

A20

A5

A2

A13 A
17

A9

A
7

A
14

A
15

A
21

A
24

A
16

A
22

A
25

Heidelberg
Poster 
Demo

Book Arts 
Teaching Lab

B BOOTHS UNDER TENT

B
1

B
9

B
5

B
3

B
7

B
4

B
8

B
2

B
10

B
18B
34

B
26B
42

B
50

B
17B
33

B
25B
41B
49

B
11

B
19B
35

B
27B
43B
51

B
12

B
20B
36

B
28B
44

B
52

B
13

B
21

B
37

B
29

B
45B
53

B
14

B
22B
38 B
30

B
46B
54

B
15

B
23B
39

B
31

B
47B
55

B
56 B
16

B
24

B
40

B
32

B
48

B
6

Main Gallery
E	Ongoing Tours  

& Demonstrations

E	Linotype &  
Ludlow Casting

E	Print 1881 LA Times

E	Print Page of  
Gutenberg Bible

East Gallery
E	The BOX SF Exhibit 

on 19th Century 
Chromolithography  
and Typography 

E	1905 Heildelberg  
Poster Printing 

E	Printmaking for Kids   

1950’s Print Shop
E	Heidelberg Windmill 

Press Demonstration

E	Linotype Typecasting

E	Vandercook  
Poster Printing

Equipment Sales
E	Opportunity to acquire 

presses, cutters, type 
and supplies at the 
Museum Surplus 
Equipment Sale  
in Area F

Special Outside 	
	 Activities
E	Screen print an  

LA Printers Fair T-Shirt 
under the tree

E	Letterpress Keepsake 
inside Kelly Spicers 
Store

Book Arts 
	 Institute
E	Wood Type Slam

E	Printmaking Activities  
for Kids

E	Exhibits by the LA 
Printmaking Society

	 and the Book Arts 

	 Institute Instructors 

Thank You to the 2022 L.A. Printers Fair Sponsors

Mark E. Sackett has been 
an award winning Graphic 
D e s i g n e r,  B r a n d i n g 
Expert, Director, Pro
ducer for Advertising, 
Film, Music and Events 
s i nc e  1979.  M a rk  i s 
passionate about living 
a Creative Life as well 
as collecting, archiving 
and selling “All Things 
Printed”! In 2017 he began building 
his vision of the ultimate antique 
and printed matter store in San 
Francisco. He owns the former 
William Randolph Hearst Printing 
Plant which once printed the San 
Francisco Examiner Newspaper, 

Mark E. Sackett, The Pressroom and Mercantile at The Box SF

and which houses his Design Firm 
Reflectur. While the upper f loors 
of the building include The Box SF 
hosting a wide variety of meetings, 
events, conferences, weddings and 
dinners, his passionate vision was 
to re-create a Letterpress Shop 

and 1850’s Mercanti le 
to showcase h i s  vast 
Archives that contain over 
15 million printed items 
in over 200 categories, 
dat i n g back to  1750.  
Mark and his staff Melanie 
Roller and Israel St. Lewis 
work da i ly producing 
events, preserving rare 
pr i nted mater ia l  a nd 

sel l ing stunning graphics and 
antiques to Clients all over the 
world. Follow @theboxsfmercantile 
a n d  @ t h e b o x s f e v e n t s  o n 
Instagram and other Social Media.  
Website: TheBoxSF.com

Printing Industries Association 
of Southern California



The 14th Annual Los Angeles Printers Fair  E printersfair.com The 14th Annual Los Angeles Printers Fair  E printersfair.com
4 5

The International 
Pr int ing Museum  
features the Lind-
ner Collection, the 
world's largest gath-
er ing  o f  ant ique 
pr int ing presses , 
such as the iconic  
Albion Press from 
England pictured 
here. This year marks 
the 200th anniversa-
ry of this iron hand 
press that could be 
seen in literally every 
British printing shop 
around the world.

For Information:
	 310-515-7166 
	 printmuseum.org/tours

Ulmer Albion 
Hand Press

A01     
John Howell for Books
John Howell
5205 1/2 Village Green 
Los Angeles, CA 90016
johnhowellforbooks.com
Buying and selling books and ephemera about 
the history of the book, book arts, typography, 
California fine printing, and California history.

A02         
The Itinerant Printer
Chris Fritton
PO Box 1122, Buffalo, NY 14201
716-392-7305
theitinerantprinter@gmail.com
itinerantprinter.com
The Itinerant Printer travels around the  
US & Canada visiting letterpress print shops,  
using their idiosyncratic collections to make 
unique prints.  

A03  
Kiss and Punch Designs
Julie Stewart
kissandpunch@gmail.com                
www.kissandpunch.com
Woman-owned Los Angeles design  
studio run by Julie Stewart who loves  
to have pun.

A04    
Original Kupchick
Janet Kupchick
OriginalKupchick.com
Letterpress joint and launchpad for Letterpress 
learning: Big ideas, small runs keep it fresh. 

A05      
Papermum Press
Sharon Shin
145 Waverly Drive 
Pasadena, CA 91030
sharon@papermumpress.com
papermumpress.com
Papermum Press has provided over 20 years of 
Papermum Press has provided over 20 years of 
high-quality letterpress printing services in the 
Los Angeles/Pasadena area. From business cards 
to wedding suites to posters, to broadsides, to 
one-of-a-kind art pieces. It's a one-stop shop 
from the design stages to delivery! 

A06      
Sixtyeightcolors
Vanessa Chen
Irvine, CA
sixtyeightcolors@gmail.com
sixtyeightcolors.com
Sixtyeightcolors is home to cute and fun illus-
trated greeting cards and photography art 
connecting loved ones with heartfelt messages. 
Everything is illustrated by hand and made in 
the US. My art has a cute and colorful theme, 
centered around recurring characters. Custom 
art and wholesale available.

A07  
Art Mina
Mina Wilcox 
Camarillo, CA
artmina.com
Art Mina | California Handmade Eco-Friendly 
Tropical Gifts. Our Humorous Home Goods and 
Apparel are Illustrated and Hand screen printed 
by artist Mina Wilcox in California. 

A08      
Margins
Jeremy Rendina
406 Bryant Circle, Unit M 
Ojai, CA 93023
213-280-6997
info@marginsimprint.com
marginsimprint.com
Through our studio imprint, we produce original 
and archival serigraphs, letterpress, and giclée 
prints.  A special emphasis is given to texture  
and intricate printing techniques. We make  
every effort to work in accordance with  

sustainable printing practices that support the 
well-being of all living creatures and the greater 
ecological system to which we belong.

A09      
Hot Off the Press Podcast
Jillian Milroy & Moriah Crouthers
Crystal, MN
hotoffthepresspod@gmail.com
hotoffthepresspodcast.com
Hot Off the Press Podcast is on a mission to 
provide knowledge and emotional support for 
new and aspiring printers. Hosts Jillian & Moriah 
strive to make letterpress relatable, to inspire 
others to print their own projects, and to share 
the history and knowledge of the method as they 
progress along their own printing journey.

A10        
Exude Joy with Erin
Erin Pieronek
epieronek@me.com                      
etsy.com/shop/ExudeJoywithErin
I am a native of Los Angeles. I create beautiful 
things in letterpress and marbling. I often 
combine them in different ways. I love to inspire 
and make people smile both in my work and  
in person. 

A11-A12       
Ars Antigua  
from The Drexler Collection
Paul Drexler
PO Box 251721 
Los Angeles, CA 90025
shoparsantigua.com
Art Prints, Writing Blocs, Mirror-Image Journals, 
Spiral Notebooks, Notecards - from a archive of 
500,000 vintage engravings (16th-20th century). 
Sold at museums. Hand crafted in LA.

The Museum Offers Many 
Interactive & Educational 
Tours for All Ages
E	The Ben Franklin Gallery Tour 

E	 Ben Franklin's Museum on Wheels  
School Assembly 

E	 The Graphic Arts Tour 

E	 The Constitutional Convention Tour

E	 Classes in the Book Arts Institute

The Museum's educational programs  
can be scheduled throughout the year.

The Museum is open
Saturdays, 10 am to 4 pm

and by Appointment
Tuesday through Friday

The Museum’s galler-
ies are filled with the 
machines and tools 
of the graphic arts  
industry from historic 
Ch inese  pr int ing 
blocks to the cast-iron 
newspaper presses 
of the 19th century. 
Marvel at the clat-
tering sounds of the 
1890 Linotype that 
changed the world 
and enjoy the stories 
of Ben Franklin and 
how books and print-
ing shaped his life.

  Letterpress/Printing Services;     Letterpress/Printing Supplies or Equipment;     Graphic Design Services; 

 Printmaking/Photography;     Book Arts/Artist Books/Rare Books;     Paper;     Education/Classes;     Miscellaneous



The 14th Annual Los Angeles Printers Fair  E printersfair.com The 14th Annual Los Angeles Printers Fair  E printersfair.com
6 7

A13      
LetHerPress
Heather Van Haaften
10300 Haines Canyon Ave. 
Tujunga, CA 91042
310-795-9922
heather_vanhaaften@me.com
letherpress.us
Heather van Haaften created LetHerPress Studio 
in Silver Lake, CA, in 1989 while studying 
Communication Design at Otis Parsons.  
LetHerPress Studio, located in Tujunga, CA, 
features a product line that includes greeting 
cards, coasters, cocktail napkins, gift tags, as 
well as custom wedding/birth announcements,  
business cards, and original letterpress  
WORD PLAY designs.

A14   
Fugu Fugu Press
Ken and Shino Charlson
Altadena, CA
626-826-3287 
fugufugupress.com
Fugu Fugu Press is a small letterpress greeting 
cards company operated by Ken and Shino in 
Altadena, California. We hope you enjoy our 
cards as much as we do making them! 

A15   
Stacy Wong
Manhattan Beach, CA
hello@stacywonghandmade.com
stacywonghandmade.com
Real Wood Art Prints, Everyday Cards, + DIY 
goods for making, crafting and creativity.

A16  
HMCT Archetype Press
Susan Malmstrom
950 S. Raymond Avenue 
Pasadena, CA 91105
626-396-4343
hmct@artcenter.edu
hmctartcenter.org
Established in 1989, HMCT Archetype Press  
is located at ArtCenter College of Design in  
Pasadena, where we offer classes, workshops, 
and artist residencies. The Press boasts twelve 
Vandercook proof presses and an extensive 
collection of American and European metal 
foundry type, wood type, and ornaments 
residing in over 3,000 cases.

A17        
Los Angeles Printmaking 
Society
Los Angeles, CA
323-251-9702
laprintmaking.com
Los Angeles Printmaking Society is a national 
non-profit artist-run organization based in  
Los Angeles, CA, and dedicated to the  
encouragement of printmaking, the interests  
of artists who make prints, and the general 
advancement of printmaking in public  
awareness and education.

A18        
Springtide Press
Jessica Spring 
Tacoma, WA
253-627-8629
info@springtidepress.com
springtidepress.com deadfeminists.com
ounded in 1999, Springtide Press is located in 
Tacoma, Washington. We design, print and  
bind artist books, broadsides and ephemera 
incorporating letterpress printing and hand-
made paper. Small finely-crafted editions and 
one-of-a-kind books explore historical topics, 
popular culture and typography from a unique 
perspective. Our shop motto, “where we always 
print damp” recognizes the Pacific Northwest  
as a fine place to print, where the damp climate 
helps make a good impression.

A19-A20     
Modern Optic |  
Wavelength Press
Leslie Ross-Robertson
4920 Arlington Avenue,  
Los Angeles, CA 90043
310-733-8157
modernoptic@gmail.com
modern-optic.com wavelengthpress.com
Modern Optic is a contemporary letterpress 
studio in Los Angeles established by artist Leslie 
Ross-Robertson in 2001. In 2012, Leslie started 
Wavelength Press, focusing on collaboration  
with contemporary artists producing special 
edition prints. She is currently manager of  
Laboratory Press at Otis College of Art and 
Design and teaching Letterpress for Designers 
for Extension at Otis College of Art & Design.

A21-A22     
Pie in the Sky Press
Rebecca Chamlee
Simi Valley, CA
805-479-4665
pieintheskypress@mac.com
pieintheskypress.com
Rebecca Chamlee of Pie in the Sky Press is a 
book artist, printer, writer, and bookbinder who 
has published letterpress-printed artist’s books 
since 1986. Her work is in prominent special & 
private collections throughout the U.S. and has 
been exhibited widely. As a self-taught naturalist 
and citizen scientist, Rebecca’s books examine 
the intersection of her artistic and scientific 
interests by collecting and cataloging the  
natural world.

A23  
Laboratory Press | 
Otis College of Art & Design
Leslie Ross-Robertson
9045 Lincoln Boulevard 
Los Angeles, CA 90045 
310-665-6846
labpress@otis.edu
otis.edu/laboratory-press
Otis College of Art & Design BFA program  
offers a Printmaking and Bookmaking minor. 
The Extension Program has Book Structures, 
Introductory, and Letterpress for Designers 
classes throughout the year.

A24-A25  
            

The Pressroom and 
Mercantile at The Box SF
Mark E. Sackett
1073 Howard Street 
San Francisco, CA 94103     
415-602-9500                                     
TheBoxSF.com
TheBoxSF.com is the largest Antique and 
Vintage Paper Store in the United States.  
Our Historic Building in San Francisco is 
designed to look like an 1850's Country  
Store with over 130 original cabinets and  
letterpresses. We sell ”All Things Printed"  
and have over 15 million items.

B01-B02   
Letterpress Things
John Barrett
55 N. Chicopee Street 
Chicopee, MA 01020
413-222-9029  
letterpressthings@gmail.com
letterpressthings.com

Located in Western Massachusetts, a neat little 
store with type, tools, supplies and equipment  
for the letterpress printer.

B03   
Errant Press
Alan Sobrino
Los Angeles, CA
errant.press@gmail.com
errant.press
Errant Press is a self-publishing project by  
Alan Sobrino. His work is a formal exploration  
of books' limits, often printing books outside 
their regular codex form and exploring different 
mediums that stories can inhabit, proposing  
a flexible definition of what a book is. Aside,  
Errant Press co-edits and supports the work of 
Latin American book artists and independent 
publishers in an effort to amplify their voices 
and reach broader audiences.

B04   
THIRTY81 Project
Lou Spirito
Anaheim, CA
thirty81press.com
THIRTY81 Press of Southern California  
{thirty81press.com} is an esoteric design house 
that began with a passion for print design and 
baseball in 2013 as the THIRTY81 Project.  
With a recently acquired Heidelberg press, 
concepts have expanded to include a variety  
of subjects. We offer a mix of limited-edition 
prints, notebooks, and stationery while 
embracing all matter of print techniques 
including letterpress, serigraph, Risograph,  
and digital.

B08   
Vintoys
Joe Fazio
714-501-4682
vintoys1@gmail.com
Miscellaneous Letterpress items. 

B09-B10   
Letterpress Things
Letterpress Things
John Barrett
55 N. Chicopee Street 
Chicopee, MA 01020
413-222-9029  
letterpressthings@gmail.com
letterpressthings.com

Located in Western Massachusetts, a neat little 
store with type, tools, supplies and equipment  
for the letterpress printer. 

B11  
Matilda Prints
Matilda Dracula
Ventura, CA
matildaprints.com
Teacher, writer, and guinea-pig enthusiast based 
out of H Gallery + Studios in Ventura, California. 
I make linocut prints inspired by poetry, prose, 
tarot cards, and little animals  
and offer workshops in printmaking.

B12         
Nova Community Arts
3421 Glendale Blvd. Los Angeles, CA 
90039
hello@novacommunityarts.com
novacommunityarts.com
Nova Community Arts is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit 
arts education center located in Atwater Village. 
Featuring a full printmaking studio, Risograph, 
and lasercutter, we are dedicated to providing 
resources, classes, and workshops for adults and 
teens in a welcoming and inclusive environment. 
All levels of experience are welcome. Let's hang 
out and make art!

B13  
Kalli Arte Collective
Alfonso Aceves
kalliartecollective.square.site
Kalli Arte is a collective started by two self-
taught artists: Adriana Carranza, Alfonso Aceves 
and their  four children. They find inspiration 
through their children, their culture, and their 
community in Boyle Heights.Kalli is our home. 
The foundation of our culture. It allows for our 
survival and protection. We must understand 
that the status of our bodies, home, and commu-
nity reflects the status of our spirits.

B15  
Wendy Murray Studios
Los Angeles, CA
323-459-3069
wendy@wendymurray.com.au
wendymurray.net
Wendy Murray is a Los Angeles based artist  
& printer. 

B16  
Ink In Tubes
Dave Robison
1361 Plum St., San Jose, CA 95110
408-354-4666
ink@orchidesign.com
inkintubes.com
Ink in Tubes is a tiny, part-time hobby operation 
supplying small quantities of ink (usually 5-oz. 
tubes) to letterpress printers in the U.S.; most  
of the ink is oil-base, and is available in metallics 
and fluorescents as well as Pantone basics and 
many, many premixed Pantone colors. Ink tube 
labels and boxes are all printed letterpress from 
handset type, on a century-old Multigraph press.

B17       
Sustain & Heal Eco  
& Fair Trade Marble Paper
Annika Buxman
626-403-0317
demilodesign.com
Handmade marble paper made by fair trade 
artisans in Bangladesh.

  Letterpress/Printing Services;     Letterpress/Printing Supplies or Equipment;     Graphic Design Services; 

 Printmaking/Photography;     Book Arts/Artist Books/Rare Books;     Paper;     Education/Classes;     Miscellaneous



The 14th Annual Los Angeles Printers Fair  E printersfair.com The 14th Annual Los Angeles Printers Fair  E printersfair.com
8 9

B18  
Sarah Fuller Art
Los Angeles, CA
sarahfullerart@gmail.com
sarahfullerart.com
Sarah Fuller is an artist working mostly  
in the medium of linocut printmaking.  
She is interested in art, anthropology, nature, 
communication and social justice. She is inspired 
by religious icons, botanical prints, folk art,  
liturgical art and the illustrations produced for 
Catholic Worker newspapers. Originally from 
Canada, she now lives in Los Angeles.

B19  
Art of Erick Martinez
cargocollective.com/ErickMartinezArt
Colorful illustrator & screen printer  
working in LA. 

  

B20  
Gustavo Muñiz
San Bernardino, CA
323-213-1887
gustavo_muniz@sbcglobal.net
gustavo-muniz.square.site
These are hand-printed block prints from 
various types of wood. Each limited-edition  
print is done on Japanese mulberry paper, 
signed, numbered and matted.

B21        
Society of Hermits
Heather Peters 
Canyon Country, CA
societyofhermits@gmail.com
societyofhermits.com
Society of Hermits is a papermaking, book-
binding, and fine art studio in Los Angeles 
County. Specializing in unique artist-driven 
substrates and hand-bound artist books and 
structures, we believe the touch of handmade 
paper can take a work to a higher, more complete 
level of finish. We work closely with artists to 
make personally tailored editions of paper  
from the pulp up.

B22  
East County Printshop
Christopher Lahti
3479 Citrus Street  
Lemon Grove, CA 91945
213-716-1925
eastcountyprintshop@gmail.com
eastcountyprintshop.com
The East County Printshop is a San Diego  
area printmaking studio that collaborates  
with artists to create original fine art prints. 
With over 15 years of publishing experience  
we strive to provide artists with the freedom to 
create extraordinary works of art. On display 
will be a selection of recent projects.

B23 
Kathie Studio
Kathie Chan
Long Beach, CA
katerina201b@gmail.com
kathiestudio.com
Kathie Studio's prints are hand printed in 
Southern CA and reflect a love of nature,  
color, and good living. 

B24    
Two Hand Design
Victoria Cole
Thousand Oaks, CA
twohanddesign.com
Two Hand Design is a small design and print 
company based in SouthernCalifornia. Products 
include greeting cards, prints, notepads and 
anything else I can get my Kelsey tabletop  
to print on!

B25  
Jumping Whale Books
jumpingwhalebooks.etsy.com
Archival-quality handbound journals  
and sketchbooks made with Japanese artisanal 
papers, BFK Rives, and other high end  
artist materials. 

B26  
Shelby ARTifacts
Shelby Pence
Salt Lake City, UT
instagram.com/shelbyartifacts

B27      
Arte di Vita
Courtney Wood
Salt Lake City, UT
artedivita.email@gmail.com
Arte di Vita is excited to share their curated 
collection of paper and book arts featuring  
handmade, upcycled and vintage materials that 
celebrate a love of words, paper and pictures.

B28  �         
Printgonzalez
Daniel Gonzalez
Alhambra, CA
323-217-2144
danny@printgonzalez.com
printgonzalez.com
Private studio of Daniel González.  
Limited fine art editions and books, custom 
letterpress and graphic design services.  
Visits by appointment only.

B29      
The Typin' Pint
Bryan Mahoney
TheTypinPint@gmail.com
thetypinpint.com
Artwork. Stickers. Hand-typed live poetry.  
Artwork. Stickers. Hand-typed live poetry.  
The Typin' Pint is the collective works of Los 
Angeles artist and writer Bryan Mahoney. At this 
year’s Printers Fair, Bryan will do live demos of 
customized speed poetry with his typewriters, 
which are 75 to 100 years old. Check out his 
booth for art prints, greeting cards, magnets  
… and some free stuff too!

B30  �      
San Jose Printers’ Guild
635 Phelan Ave. San Jose, CA 95112
sjprintersguild@gmail.com
sjprintersguild.com
In 2023, the San Jose Printers' Guild will  
celebrate 50 years since the opening of its 
museum print shop at History Park in San Jose. 
The anniversary will be marked with special 
festivities at the Bay Area Printers' Fair &  
Wayzgoose in April 2023. Throughout the year 
visitors will have numerous opportunities to get 
inky with us and experience the magic of letter-
press printing on our vintage presses.

B31a  �      
SCRAPScollective
Jennifer Graves
scrapscollective@gmail.com
scrapscollective.com
SCRAPScollective by Jenn Graves is a petite 
letterpress and book arts studio specializing in 
letterpress printing, book arts, limited editions, 
and custom and community workshops.

B31b  �      
Christina Aumann
Pasadena, CA
aumann.Christina@gmail.com
christinaaumann.com
Christina Aumann combines typographic design 
with letterpress printing. She views the vintage 
letterforms as miniature sculptures with scars 
showing their past, imperfections which add  
a beautiful human quality to her prints.  
In 2022, she was an artist in residence at both 
DruckZeug, Graz Austria, and the International 
Printing Museum, Carson. She has taught at 
ArtCenter College of Design, DruckZeug, and  
the International Printing Museum.

B32 
Connor Furr
Los Angeles, CA
520-461-4215
cjfurr@gmail.com
Coniferousprint.com 
Independent artist/printmaker. 

B33    
The Little Friends of 
Printmaking
JW & Melissa Buchanan 
Pasadena, CA
thelittlefriendsofprintmaking.com
The Little Friends of Printmaking are a 
husband-and-wife duo of printmakers/ 
illustrators/designers living in  
Pasadena, California.

B34  
Heavy Gel
Jayes Caitlin
4570 W Adams Blvd.  
Los Angeles, CA 90016
312-351-2898
info@heavygel.com
heavygel.com
Limited edition art prints, posters, books,  
and merchandise from Heavy Gel’s artist  
roster.  Custom screen printing, adult work-
shops, Risography, design and publishing 
services in Mid City, Los Angeles.

B35    
Poison Apple Press
John Kulikoff
5 Fiery Court 
Rohnert Park, CA 94928
707-280-0000
jkulikoff@gmail.com
PoisonApplePress.com
Northern California artist and printmaker.

B36   
NoisiBoi
Max Graenitz
Los Angeles, CA
hello@noisiboi.com
noisiboi.com
NoisiBoi is Max Graenitz, who draws  
and Risograph prints consciousness-expanding 
Sci-fi art, occasionally prints T-shirts, and drinks 
many cups of tea. 

B37     
Merwitch Studio
Jessalin Henry
San Dimas, CA
merwitchstudio@gmail.com
jessalinhenry.com
Handbound watercolor and sketch books, 
stickers of original illustrations and other works 
of art! Custom books and stickers also available.

B39    
Bryan Kring
1793 12th St., Oakland, CA 94607                                         
info@kringdesign.com                  
bryankring.com                               
Bryan Kring works in many forms of paper art—
painting, drawing, printmaking and automata. 
At his table you will find hand-made books, 
moveable paper wonders, zines, letterpress  
cards and prints.

B39 & B40  
Giggle Squiggles
gigglesquiggles.etsy.com 
Happy stationery to make you smile.

B41        
International Printing 
Museum
315 W. Torrance Blvd. 
Carson, CA 90745
310-515-7166
mail@printmuseum.org
printmuseum.org
The International Printing Museum is one  
of the largest collections of antique printing 
machinery and related materials in the world. 
Throughout the year, the Museum offers  
educational tours to audiences of all ages,  
workshops in book arts, special events and  
sales of printing equipment.

B42        
Jiayin Lu Illustration
Burbank, CA
jiayinlu.cargo.site
Illustration, design and silkscreened apparel.

B43      
Zaret Proa Design
zgproa@gmail.com        
zaretproa.com
Zaret Guadalupe Proa is a surface designer  
and printmaker.

  Letterpress/Printing Services;     Letterpress/Printing Supplies or Equipment;     Graphic Design Services; 

 Printmaking/Photography;     Book Arts/Artist Books/Rare Books;     Paper;     Education/Classes;     Miscellaneous



The 14th Annual Los Angeles Printers Fair  E printersfair.com The 14th Annual Los Angeles Printers Fair  E printersfair.com
10 11

B44    
Melissa West, Printmaker
Melissa West                          
451 Tuttle Ave. 
Watsonville, CA 95076     
831-319-0206
melissa@mswest.com
mswest.com
Relief prints with an opinion and quirky  
sense of humor. Also cats.

B45      
Harry Diaz
harrydiaz.com
Printmaker and Illustrator.

B46a    
Aviatrix Press
Madeline Helland
Los Angeles, CA
aviatrixpress.com
Madeline Helland is a Los Angeles based artist 
creating handmade books featuring ephemera 
and illustrations under the moniker Aviatrix 
Press. When she’s not making books, Madeline 
works as the manager at the International 
Printing Museum, where she spends her days 
enjoying the company of historic printing 
presses and an orange cat named Ottmar.

B46b  
Bluebidoo
Katie Dinh
Los Angeles, CA 
instagram.com/bluebidoo 

B47   
ArtifexWax
Nicholas Yeager
807 Paradise Blvd. Hayward, CA 94541
510-606-0383
nicholas@artifexwax.com
ArtifexWax.com
ArtifexWax makes the best flexible sealing  
wax and offers jewelry grade bronze cast seals.  
We also manufacture custom seals per  
your request.

B48    
Kelly Spicers Stores
12310 E. Slauson Ave.  
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
562-698-1199
kellyspicers.com
Kelly Spicers has served the printing  
and graphics community since 1936.  
With a variety of fine papers, digital papers, 
specialty substrates, envelopes, wide format 
media, packaging products and custom inks, 
Kelly Spicers brings insight, ideas and solutions 
to the artisan letterpress printer, crafter  
and commercial printer. With 35 stores in  
California, Nevada, Arizona, Oregon, Washington 
and Utah, we are ready to partner with you for 
all your printing and design needs.

B49     
Lomahinma Fine Art
Richard Dawavendewa
P.O. Box 898, Tuba City, AZ 86045
928-890-9352
richard_dawavendewa@hotmail.com
Native American Printmaker, Bookbinder from  
the Hopi Tribe, located in Arizona.  Focusing on  
my culture, I have always explored varying art 
influences and media, not settling into one  
defining artistic style.  The world is ever 
changing, so too, is my art.

B50         
Little Well Paper Co.
Francesca Fuges
2903 W. Wyoming Ave.  
Burbank, CA 91505
201-248-8914
littlewellpaperco.com
Little Well Paper Co. was built on the belief that 
the world is made better when people make a 
tangible effort to show up for one another, and 
help their loved ones feel seen and cared for  
in both the brightest and darkest moments of 
their lives. All our cards are letterpress and  
foil printed by hand on an antique press in  
Burbank, California.

C01   
The Rational Past
Bobbie Roberts
West Los Angeles, CA
310-903-3663
info@therationalpast.com
therationalpast.com
The Rational Past specializes in authentic 
antiques and collectibles from science, tech-
nology and industry (including drafting and 
printing). We also offer other items of unique 
interest including ancient coins, metal soldiers 
and exclusive 3D perspective projects.

C02   
heART.strokes
Carrie Fisher-Pascual
Torrance, CA
310-308-3781
my.heart.strokes@gmail.com
typeyourheart.com
heART.strokes creates one-of-a-kind greeting 
cards from vintage photographs with type-
written captions.  Every heART.strokes card  
is handmade using found photos, handcrafted  
or recycled papers, and a collection of vintage 
typewriters.  Offering a selection of pre-made 
cards as well as custom orders.

C03   
HumAlong Productions
Marissa Suto
Buena Park, CA
humalongprod.com
Marissa Suto (b.1993) currently lives and works 
out of her home studio in Orange County, CA. 
Predominately a relief printmaker, she also has 
experience with other forms of printmaking  
such as intaglio, letterpress, lithography,  

B51  
Angels Gate Cultural Center
3601 South Gaffey Street 
San Pedro, CA 90731
310-519-0936
www.angelsgateart.org
classes and studio rental with a fully equipped 
printmaking studio for intaglio, relief, and  
monotype printing.

B52  �          
The Aesthetic Union
James Tucker
555 Alabama Street 
San Francisco, CA 94110
415-779-5216
theaestheticunion.com
The Aesthetic Union is a letterpress print shop 
specializing in custom, original editions, and 
community. Our passion for artistry and craft 
brings dependability, authenticity, and the 
human touch to every project we work on. 

B53  
Cheryl Buhler
PO Box 8691  
Fountain Valley, CA 92728
cbuhlerart@gmail.com
CBuhlerArt.com
C Buhler creates an array of original prints, 
featuring a whimsical menagerie of one-of-a-kind 
monotypes.

B54  
Double Nutkin
Paula Spence
Altadena, CA
paulaspence01@gmail.com
Fine copperplate and plexiglass intaglio prints.

B55-B56  
Skyline Type Foundry LLC
Sky Shipley
PO Box 12816, Prescott, AZ 86304
sky@skylinetype.com
skylinetype.com
Skyline produces shiny new foundry- 
cast type fonts, decorative borders,  
ornamental initials, typographic accessories and 
dingbat collections. Our specialty is 19th century 
revival faces. We are one of only two commercial 
type foundries in the western United States,  
and we ship worldwide. Visitors always welcome.

and monotypes. She is deeply inspired by  
the creatures of folklore, Halloween, and pop 
culture. Her current long-term projects are 
inspired by and revolve around bestiaries, 
grimoires, and wunderkammer.

C03  
Art Mina
Mina Wilcox 
marissa@humalongprod.com 
artmina.com
Marissa Suto (b.1993) currently lives and works 
out of her home studio in Orange County, CA. 
Predominately a relief printmaker, she also has 
experience with other forms of printmaking  
such as intaglio, letterpress, lithography, and 
monotypes. She is deeply inspired by the  
creatures of folklore, Halloween, and pop 
culture. Her current long-term projects are 
inspired by and revolve around bestiaries, 
grimoires, and Wunderkammer.

C04   
Typewriter Connection
Glendale, CA
typewriterconnection@gmail.com
Typewriter Connection is based in Los Angeles. 
We are your go-to typewriter resource, whether 
you’d like to buy or rent a machine for a special 
event or want a writing companion for the rest  
of your life.

C05         
EVILLUSTRATIONS
Ernesto Vazquez
Los Angeles, CA
323-743-0802
evillustrations323@gmail.com
evillustrations.com
Community based Artist with multidisciplinary 
skills. Original Artworks and Limited Edition 
Prints available through artist personally and 
website. If interested in commissioning the artist 
for artwork or printmaking services please 
contact via email or social media.

D01        
Smallchop Shop
Lorna Turner
hellolorna.com

D02    
Pup and Pony Press
Wendy Emery
Long Beach, CA
wendy@pupandpony.com 
pupandpony.com
Pup & Pony Press is a unique letterpress 
company specializing in printed stationery. 
Our designs are inspired by a love of cute 
vintage graphics and puns. We create all our 
own illustrations, and many of our cards are 
printed from linoleum blocks that we pains-
takingly carve by hand. Every item is printed 
by us on our motorless 1909 Chandler & Price 
platen press. A lot of love goes into our work, 
and we think it shows in the finished product.

  Letterpress/Printing Services;     Letterpress/Printing Supplies or Equipment;     Graphic Design Services; 

 Printmaking/Photography;     Book Arts/Artist Books/Rare Books;     Paper;     Education/Classes;     Miscellaneous



The 14th Annual Los Angeles Printers Fair  E printersfair.com The 14th Annual Los Angeles Printers Fair  E printersfair.com
12 13

A
The Aesthetic Union… ………………B52

Angels Gate Cultural Center… ………B51

Ars Antigua from  
	 The Drexler Collection… …………A11-A12

Art Mina… ……………………………A07

Art of Erick Martinez… ………………B19

Arte di Vita… …………………………B27

ArtifexWax… …………………………B47

Aviatrix Press… ………………………B46a 

B
Bluebidoo………………………………B46b

Bryan Kring……………………………B38

c
Cheryl Buhler ……………………………  3

Christina Aumann… …………………… B31b

Connor Furr……………………………… B32

D
Double Nutkin ………………………… 54

E
East County Printshop…………………B22

Errant Press…………………………B03

EVILLUSTRATIONS……………………C05

Exude Joy with Erin……………………A10

F
Fugu Fugu Press………………………A14

G
Giggle Squiggles… ……………………B39-B40

Gustavo Muñiz … ……………………B20 

H
Harry Diaz… …………………………B45

heART.strokes…………………………C02

Heavy Gel………………………………B34

HMCT Archetype Press… ……………A16

Hot Off the Press Podcast… …………A09

HumAlong Productions… ……………C03

I
Ink In Tubes… ………………………B16

International Printing Museum… ……B41

The Itinerant Printer… ………………A02

J
Jiayin Lu Illustration… ………………B42

John Howell for Books…………………A01

Jumping Whale Books…………………B25

K
Kalli Arte Collective… ………………B13

Kathie Studio… ………………………B23

Kelly Spicers Stores……………………B48

Kiss and Punch… ……………………A03

L
Laboratory Press | Otis 
	 College of Art & Design… …………A23

LetHerPress A 13

Letterpress Things… …………………B01-B02

Letterpress Things… …………………B09-B10

The Little Friends of Printmaking… …B33

Little Well Paper Co.… ………………B50

Lomahinma Fine Art… ………………B49

Los Angeles Printmaking Society… …A17

M
Margins… ……………………………A08

Matilda Prints…………………………B11

Melissa West, Printmaker… …………B44

Merwitch Studio… ……………………B37

Modern Optic | Wavelength Press… …A19-A20

N
NoisiBoi… ……………………………B36

Nova Community Arts… ………………B12

O
Original Kupchick… …………………A04

P
Papermum Press… ……………………A05

Pie in the Sky Press……………………A21-A22

Poison Apple Press… …………………B35

The Pressroom and 
	 Mercantile at The Box SF… ………A24-A25

Printgonzalez… ………………………B28

Pup and Pony Press……………………D02

R
The Rational Past……………………C01 

S
San Jose Printers’ Guild… ……………B30

Sarah Fuller Art… ……………………B18

SCRAPScollective by Jenn Graves… …B31a

Shelby ARTifacts ………………………26

Sixtyeightcolors… ……………………A06

Skyline Type Foundry LLC… …………B55-B56

Smallchop Shop… ……………………D01

Society of Hermits… …………………B21

Springtide Press… ……………………A18

Stacy Wong… …………………………A15

Sustain & Heal Eco  
	 & Fair Trade Marble Paper… ………B17

T
THIRTY81 Project… …………………B04

Two Hand Design………………………B24

Typewriter Connection… ……………C04

The Typin’ Pint… ……………………B29

V
Vintoys…………………………………B08

W
Wendy Murray Studios…………………B15

Z
Zaret Proa Design… …………………B43

	 Letterpress/ 
	P rinting ServiceS
A03	 Kiss and Punch
A04	 Original Kupchick
A05	 Papermum Press
A09	 Hot Off the Press Podcast
A13	 LetHerPress
A14	 Fugu Fugu Press
A18	 Springtide Press
A19-A20	 Modern Optic | Wavelength Press
A24-A25	 The Pressroom and Mercantile  
	 at The Box SF
A02	 The Itinerant Printer
B12	 Nova Community Arts
B17	 Sustain & Heal Eco  
	 & Fair Trade Marble Paper
B24	 Two Hand Design
B28	 Printgonzalez
B30	 San Jose Printers’ Guild
B31a	 SCRAPScollective by Jenn Graves
B31b	 Christina Aumann
B42	 Jiayin Lu Illustration
B45	 Harry Diaz
B46	 Aviatrix Press
B50	 Little Well Paper Co.
B52	 The Aesthetic Union

	Letterpress/Printing  
	S upplies or Equipment 
A18A18	 Springtide Press
A24-A25	 The Pressroom and Mercantile  
	 at The Box SF
B01-B02	 Letterpress Things
B09-B10	 Letterpress Things
B08	 Vintoys
B16	 Ink in Tubes
B47	 ArtifexWax
B48	 Kelly Spicers Stores
B52	 The Aesthetic Union
B55-B56	 Skyline Type Foundry LLC
C04	 Typewriter Connection

	Graphic Design Services 
A05	 Papermum Press
A06	 Sixtyeightcolors
A11-A12	 Ars Antigua from  
	 The Drexler Collection
A13	 LetHerPress
A19-A20	 Modern Optic | Wavelength Press
A24-A25	 The Pressroom and Mercantile  
	 at The Box SF
A02	 The Itinerant Printer
B24	 Two Hand Design
B28	 Printgonzalez
B29	 The Typin’ Pint 
B31b	 Christina Aumann
B33	 The Little Friends of Printmaking
B43	 Zaret Proa Design
C05	 EVILLUSTRATIONS
D01	 Smallchop Shop

	Printmaking/Photography 
A02	 The Itinerant Printer
A06	 Sixtyeightcolors
A07	 Art Mina
A08	 Margins
A10	 Exude Joy with Erin
A11-A12	 Ars Antigua from  
	 The Drexler Collection
A17	 Los Angeles Printmaking Society
B04	 THIRTY81 Project
B11	 Matilda Prints
B12	 Nova Community Arts
B13	 Kalli Arte Collective
B15	 Wendy Murray Studios
B18	 Sarah Fuller Art
B20 	 Gustavo Muñiz
B22	 East County Printshop
B23	 Kathie Studio
B27	 Arte di Vita
B28	 Printgonzalez
B31b	 Christina Aumann
B33	 The Little Friends of Printmaking
B35	 Poison Apple Press
B42	 Jiayin Lu Illustration
B43	 Zaret Proa Design
B44	 Melissa West, Printmaker
B45	 Harry Diaz
B49	 Lomahinma Fine Art
B50	 Little Well Paper Co.
B51	 Angels Gate Cultural Center
B52	 The Aesthetic Union
B53	 Cheryl Buhler
B54	 Double Nutkin
C03	 HumAlong Productions
C05	 EVILLUSTRATIONS
D01	 Smallchop Shop
D02	 Pup and Pony Press

	Book Arts/Artists 		
	 Books/Rare Books 
A01	 John Howell for Books
A08	 Margins
A10	 Exude Joy with Erin
A11-A12	 Ars Antigua from  
	 The Drexler Collection
A17	 Los Angeles Printmaking Society
A18	 Springtide Press
A21-A22	 Pie in the Sky Press
A24-A25	 The Pressroom and Mercantile  
	 at The Box SF
A02	 The Itinerant Printer
B03	 Errant Press
B12	 Nova Community Arts
B21	 Society of Hermits
B25	 Jumping Whale Books
B27	 Arte di Vita
B28	 Printgonzalez
B30	 San Jose Printers’ Guild
B31a	 SCRAPScollective by Jenn Graves
B31b	 Christina Aumann
B37	 Merwitch Studio
B38	 Bryan Kring
B45	 Harry Diaz
B46	 Aviatrix Press
B49	 Lomahinma Fine Art
B52	 The Aesthetic Union

	Paper 
A01	 John Howell for Books
A06	 Sixtyeightcolors
A10	 Exude Joy with Erin
A11-A12	 Ars Antigua from  
	 The Drexler Collection
A24-A25	 The Pressroom and Mercantile  
	 at The Box SF
B17	 Sustain & Heal Eco  
	 & Fair Trade Marble Paper
B21	 Society of Hermits
B25	 Jumping Whale Books
B48	 Kelly Spicers Stores
B50	 Little Well Paper Co.
C02	 heART.strokes

	Education/Classes 
A04	 Original Kupchick
A09	 Hot Off the Press Podcast
A13	 LetHerPress
A16	 HMCT Archetype Press
A17	 Los Angeles Printmaking Society
A18	 Springtide Press
A19-A20	 Modern Optic | Wavelength Press
A21-A22	 Pie in the Sky Press
A23	 Laboratory Press |  
	 Otis College of Art & Design
A02	 The Itinerant Printer
B12	 Nova Community Arts
B21	 Society of Hermits
B28	 Printgonzalez
B30	 San Jose Printers’ Guild
B31a	 SCRAPScollective by Jenn Graves
B31b	 Christina Aumann
B42	 Jiayin Lu Illustration
B44	 Melissa West, Printmaker
B52	 The Aesthetic Union
C05	 EVILLUSTRATIONS
D01	 Smallchop Shop 

	Miscellaneous 
A08	 Margins
A09	 Hot Off the Press Podcast
A10	 Exude Joy with Erin
A15	 Stacy Wong
A17	 Los Angeles Printmaking Society
A24-A25	 The Pressroom and Mercantile  
	 at The Box SF
B19	 Art of Erick Martinez
B21	 Society of Hermits
B25	 Jumping Whale Books
B27	 Arte di Vita
B29	 The Typin’ Pint
B36	 NoisiBoi
B37	 Merwitch Studio
B39-B40	 Giggle Squiggles
B42	 Jiayin Lu Illustration
B43	 Zaret Proa Design
B47	 ArtifexWax
B50	 Little Well Paper Co.
C01	 The Rational Past
C05	 EVILLUSTRATIONS
D01	 Smallchop Shop
D02	 Pup and Pony Press



The 14th Annual Los Angeles Printers Fair  E printersfair.com
14

Only through the generosity of our many friends and supporters 
can we meet ongoing financial needs and keep the Museum growing.  
Help us carry out our mission of “Education Through Preservation”.

Become a Member
Basic Membership:	 $50/Year

Corporate/Family  
	 Membership:	 $100/Year

To make a Donation and become 
a Member of the Museum:  
printmuseum.org/donate  
or US mail

Want to make new fr iends, 
learn new skills, and contribute 
to the Museum in a significant 
way? We have a need for 
volunteers of all interests and 
sk i l l levels – you just need 
a love for the Museum and  
ou r  educ at ion a l  m i s s ion ! 
Vo l u n t e e r s  a n d  D o c e n t s 
g a t h e r  o n  a n y  S a t u r d a y  
to work on a variety of projects.  
The First Saturday of each 
month is our regular Volunteer 
lunch as well.

Volunteer  
Activities:
E Printing and Typography

E Graphic Design

E Art Creation

E General Support

E Machine Demonstrations

E Leading Tours

...and lots more!

CONTACT:
MADELINE HELLAND E MADELINE@PRINTMUSEUM.ORG

or call  the Museum: 310-515-7166

All contributions are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law.

How YOU Benefit 
E Member discounts to  

Museum Events and Classes

E Discount in the Museum Shop

E Special Museum Keepsakes 
throughout the year

E Our Seasonal Newsletter



Linotype Composing Room, Los Angeles Evening Express, 1927



Kelly Spicers Stores have served the printing & graphics 

community since 1935. With a variety of fine papers, 

digital papers, specialty substrates, envelopes, wide 

format media, packaging products and custom inks, Kelly 

Spicers Stores bring insight, ideas and solutions to the 

artisan letterpress printer, crafter and commercial printer. 

With over 29 stores in California, Nevada, Arizona, 

Oregon, Washington, Colorado and Utah, we’re ready to 

partner with you for all your printing and design needs.  

OVER 29 LOCATIONS TO SERVE YOU

OPEN TO THE PUBLIC!
kellyspicers.com

Hand-drawn lette
rp

res
s s

ta
tio

ne
ry

 . S
an

ta 

Barbara, CA

Letterpress 

Sta
tio

ne
ry

 . 
fo

lio
pr

es
sa

nd
pap

erie
.com

W
e a

re
 h

iri
ng a

 prin
ter! S

can to contact us



what a long, strange, neon trip it’s been!

   but after two tedious years   – 

CHris fritton – Teller of tall tales, 

 purveyor of printerly prosodies, 

peddler of flamboyant dayglo fluorescent inks, 

    one-man band of whimsical workshops, 

superstar of the sixteen-hour drive,

  author of the authentic lives of artists...

 is 

back 
    

on

 the

  road.
itinerantprinter.com for more: prints, dayglo fluorescent inks, and schedule!



G2  PROUDLY SUPPORTS

THE INTERNATIONAL 
PRINTING MUSEUM

(818) 623-3100
  g2@g2online.com          www.g2online.com

5510 CLEON AVENUE, UNIVERSAL CITY, CA 91601

Honor the past
Celebrate the Present
Forge the Future...

Letterpress Printing
Bookbinding

Paper Marbling
Screen Printing
Paper Making

And More!

The construction of our new teaching lab was made possibly by generous grants from the 
Ludwick Family Foundation, the Windgate Foundation, and the John & Robyn Horn Foundation.

In the Month of October, 
use the code LAPF22 on 

Eventbrite to recieve a 20% 
discount on all upcoming 
workshops. GIFTCARDS 
ARE ALSO AVAILABLE!

LEARN

LINOLEUM BLOCK PRINTS
November 5, 2022, 9 am to 4 pm
with Christina Aumann

LETTERPRESS SIP & SET
November 12, 2022, 12 pm to 4 pm
with Lorna Turner & Janet Kupchick

PRINT AND BIND
November 19, 2022, 9 am to 1 pm
with Jennifer Graves

HOLIDAY CARD PRINTING
December 3, 2022, 12 pm to 4 pm
with Lorna Turner & Janet Kupchick

DAREDEVIL LOCKUPS
December 10, 2022, 9 am to 4 pm
with Christina Aumann

To view current course offerings and to sign 
up for a class, scan the QR Code or visit 

printmuseum.org/bookarts



9045 Lincoln Boulevard, Los Angeles, California 90045
Telephone: 310.665.6846  Email: Lrossrobertson@otis.edu

EXTENSION LETTERPRESS AND BOOK BINDING CLASSES
Otis offers a BFA Printmaking and Book Arts Minor.

LABORATORY PRESS

www.otis.edu/laboratory-press
www.otis.edu/extension

P R I N T

SCHEDULE A TOUR TODAY 
and learn what The DOT can connect for you.

1-800-468-6100 
questions@thedotcorp.com 

www.thedotcorp.com

C R E A T I V E 
D E S I G N

The DOT is a proud supporter of the 

International Printing Museum and their mission 

to bring the history of books, printing and the 

book arts to life for diverse audiences.

D I R E C T 
M A I L

D I G I T A L 
S E R V I C E S

F U L F I L L M E N T 
& D I S T R I B U T I O N

R E T A I L & T R A D E 
S H O W  G R A P H I C S

Heidelberg, 20” x 28” 
Die Cutter cylinder located at 
The DOT print facility

Corporate Headquarters | 2424 McGaw Avenue  Irvine, CA 92614 | 1.800.468.6100 

CURRENT WORK OF 

Michael Powe

092119
36 x 50 Inches
Digital Print • UV Inks
100% Rag Paper
Michael D. Powe — 09/21/19

Michael Powe
Torrance California

310 293-7990
Email: michaelpowe@icloud.com

michaelpowe.blogspot.com



SMALL BATCH 
LETTERPRESS

FRESH IDEAS.   
NEVER STALE.

Ori

ginal Kupchick

20

L
E

T T E R P R E

S
S

21

To learn more visit our website at 
printmuseum.org/printersfair

AND FOLLOW US ON:

Please post comments,  
photos and videos from the Fair! 

Instagram is @printmuseum • Facebook is /printmuseum 
Twitter is @printmuseumCA • #LAPrinters Fair

Our YouTube channel is International Printing Museum

S AT U R D A Y,  O C T O B E R  2 1 s t  &  
S U N D A Y,  O C T O B E R  2 2 n d  2 0 2 3

For the 15th Annual Los Angeles Printers Fair



A Unique Experience for Girls 
To Explore the Book Arts

A creative 6-hour workshop for girls 10+ to learn & explore the Book Arts through hands-on 
activities such as bookbinding, letterpress printing, paper making, and screen printing. 

Go home with fantastic keepsakes and your own printed t-shirt!

 Activities of the Workshop Include:
Relief & Letterpress Printing • Artistic & Commercial Bookbinding • Screen Print Your Own T-Shirt 

Hand Paper Making • Explore the History of Paper • Working Tour of the Printing Museum

For dates or to register: www.printmuseum.org/patch
Each day is limited to 72 pre-registered girls. 

Scr
een

 Pr
int 

You
r

Own T
-Sh

irt 
As 

Par
t 

of T
he 

Days
 Ac

tivi
ties

! Make
Paper & Bind

YOUR OWN BOOK!



The 14th Annual Los Angeles Printers Fair  E printersfair.com
31

THANK YOU to all of our vendors, volunteers, and visitors who 
have made this 2022 Los Angeles Printers Fair a great success.

The LA Printers Fair supports the non-profit International Printing  
Museum's education programs:  printmuseum.org/donate

Fair Volunteers
The Museum’s Leather Apron Docent Guild, 

Numerous Community and Student Volunteers –

We Appreciate Your Help!

Fair Sponsors
Printing Industries Association (PIASC)

Kelly Spicers Stores

G2 Graphics Services, North Hollywood

The Dot Connect, Irvine

Special Thanks
A special thanks to the following for their time and talents 

to make this year’s Printers Fair such a great success:

Wood Type Slam in Book Arts Institute

Thank you to Lorna Turner and Wendy Emery  
for coordinating this creative Wood Type letterpress 

experience in the Printing Museum’s new  
Book Arts Institute. 

LA Printers Fair Show Guide

Thanks to John Beard, Sr. of G2 Graphic Services, North 
Hollywood, for printing this year’s Show Guide.

Kelly Spicers Paper generously donated the paper for this 
year's Show Guide. Special thanks to Jan Gottesman, 

President of Kelly Spicers, for her continued support of  
the International Printing Museum over many years! 

Thank you to Tim Steinmeier, Steinmeier Design,  
for the design and layout work.

Cover design by Madeline Helland,  
Printing Museum Manager.

Graphic Arts & Design Team

Steinmeier Design 
steinmeierdesign.com

Michael Powe Graphic Design 
michaelpowe@icloud.com

Madeline Helland 
aviatrixpress.com

LAPF Printing Plates

A&G Engraving, Los Angeles

Museum Docent Printing Team

	 James Lampert	 Mike Slawinski

	 Juan Vela	 Jenn Lee

Museum Staff
Mark Barbour 

Executive Director & Founding Curator

Madeline Helland, Museum Manager

Phil Soinski  •  Peter Small

Museum Trustees
Dan Freedland, President

Doug Haines, Secretary

Lou Caron, Treasurer

Mark Barbour, Executive Director

Dr. Leland Whitson, Trustee

Dr. Ethan Lipton, Trustee

Paul Carney, Trustee

Frank Buono, Trustee

Hanna Wood McConaghy, Trustee

Mike Birkholm, Trustee 

Michael Druyen, Trustee

Bob Marshall, Trustee

Jack Stoughton, Jr., Trustee

Gino Brancolini, Trustee

Dennis Howey, Trustee

Upcoming Museum Events

Holiday Krazy Krafts Day
December 17th, 2022

Ben Franklin Birthday Celebration
January 14th, 2023

Krazy Krafts Day 
April 15th, 2023

Independence Day Celebration 
July 1st, 2023

Boy Scout Merit Badge Days
Five Times a Year

Book Arts Patch Day for Girls
Four Times a Year

Check our website for details and tickets  
for any of our special events:

printmuseum.org/events




